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SLAGHYLSE C

Produktnummer: 182687

FITTING TOOL SETS
BETEX IMPACT 33 & 39

Your benefits:

- Quick, precise and safe mounting

- No more damage to shafts, bearing houses or sealing rings
- Extended life-cycle of bearings

- The impact resistant plastic collets are made of unbreakable
sheet material

- The collet numbers are clearly engraved and marked

Spesifikasjoner
Vekt
Bredde/tykkelse
Hoyde
Volum
Dimensjon
Nokkelvidde
kw
Innvendig diameter
Utvendig diameter
Type 4
Delelengde
Type 3
Bredde ytre ring

Bredde indre ring

Tkg
0mm
0mm
1liter
0

0 mm

0 mm

0 mm

0 mm

0 mm

0 mm

Utskriftsdato: 07.12.2025



ALF | LARSEN AS

Type 2 0

Type 5 0

Bordiameter 0 mm
Diameter 0mm
Neseradius 0 mm
Lengde 0mm

= Les mer om produktet her:
: https://www.ail.no/product?number=182687
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